

GOVERNOR GREG GIANFORTE DIRECTOR BRENDAN BEATTY

COLLECTIVE ELEVATION LLC 2279 AIRPORT RD BELGRADE MT 59714-8551

Letter Date:	April 22, 2024
Letter ID:	L0704977216
Account ID:	6764527-007-CAL
Account Type:	Cannabis License
Application ID:	1654076416

Dear COLLECTIVE ELEVATION LLC,

The following application(s) for confirmation number 0-591-073-024 have been approved.

Approved

Name	Use Type	Comment
Alpenglo Apothecary Summit (2 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) - Previously Approved	Wholesale	
Alpenglo Apothecary Ascend (2 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) - Previously Approved	Wholesale	
Aplenglo Apothecary Ascend (10 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) - Previously Approved	Wholesale	
Aplenglo Apothecary Explore (2 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) - Previously Approved	Wholesale	
Aplenglo Apothecary Explore (10 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) - Previously Approved	Wholesale	
Aplenglo Apothecary Nightcap (2 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) - Previously Approved	Wholesale	
Aplenglo Apothecary	Wholesale	

MTRevenue.gov

(406) 444-6900

Application ID: 1654076416

Montana Department of Revenue

Nightcap (10 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) -**Previously Approved** Wholesale Aplenglo Apothecary Daybreak (2 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) -Previously Approved Aplenglo Apothecary Wholesale Daybreak (10 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) -**Previously Approved** Aplenglo Apothecary Wholesale Recover (2 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) -Previously Approved Aplenglo Apothecary Wholesale Recover (10 Pack) Packaging (04/19/2024) -**Previously Approved**

olesale olesale

To review your submission log in to the TransAction Portal at https://tap.dor.mt.gov and select **Search Submissions** found in the **More** tab.

To review all approved packages, labels, and exit packages, click **View Packaging and Labeling Approval** then clicking on the **Package and Labels** tab.

If you have any questions or need additional information, please feel free to contact the Cannabis Control Division at (406) 444-0596 or via email at dorccdeducation@mt.gov.

Navigate to the TransAction Portal (https://tap.dor.mt.gov) for more information.

Sincerely,

Cannabis Control Division (CCD) Montana Department of Revenue https://mtrevenue.gov/cannabis/